ColorTech BT
WaterSaver Faucet Co.
wsflab.com
Application: Flow regulation of all laboratory gases, including
special gases such as nitrogen, oxygen, helium and hydrogen.
When ordered, valve may be specially cleaned, lubricated and
packaged for pure gas service. Valve is certified for natural gas
service by CSA International.

Valves for Laboratory Gases
Needle Valves
Ordering Information
Outlet Fitting Options
Serrated hose end BT4880F-226WSA
Angle serrated hose end BT4882F-226WSA
G3/8 quick connect fitting BT4883F-226WSA
10mm OD compression fitting BT4884F-226WSA
Note: If fitting is to be cleaned for oxygen and pure gas service, add suffix "CLN" to model number.
Media
Product Finish
WHT Gloss white powder coated finish PCL Polished chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating